De

tails of Gateway Airport with applicable Foreign Currency and Airlines for

Schedule F

FSC payment

Sch.
No.

D01

D02
Do3
D04
Dos
Do6
D07
Dos
D09
D10
D11

D12
D13
D14
D15
D16
D17
D18
D19
D20
D21

D22
D23
D24
D25

D26

D27

D28
D29
D30
D31
D32
D33
D34
D35
D36
D37
D38
D39
D40
D41
D42
D43
D44
D45
D46
D47
D48
D49
D50
D51
D52
D53
D54
D55
Ds6
Ds7
D58
Ds9

Itai
Netherlands
Austria
Belgium
Denmark
Japan
Singapore
Canada
Canada
USA
USA
USA
USA

Germany

German
German
Switzerland
Spain
Australia
Australia
Australia
Czech
Hong Kon,
New Zeiand
Russia
South Korea
Finland
Romania
Norwa
Ireland
Israej
UAE
Oman
Egypt
Taiwan
Ukraine
China
Philipines
Malaysia
Cyprus
South Africa
Slovakia
Saudi Arabia
Turke
Thailand
Brazii

CUR
Code

GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
EURO
EURO
EURO
EURO
EURO
EURO
EURO
EURO
DKK
JPY
SGD
CAD
CAD
usD
uUsD
usD
UsD

EURO

EURO
EURO
SFR
EURO
AUD
AuUD
AUD
EURO
HKD
NzZD
UsD
usD
EURQO
EURO
EURO
EURO
usD
usD
usD
usD
UsD
usD
usD
UsD
UsD
UsD
usD
EURO
SAR
EURC
uso
UsD

Alrlines with its Code For FSC Payment

Gateway Airport's will be made
London ( Heathrow Air india Al
New Castie British Airways BA
Oxford. Chetlam British Airways BA
Bristol, Wellingborough British Airways BA
Birmingham British Airways BA
East Midiands British Airways BA
Manchester British Airways BA
Leeds British Airways BA
Glasgow British Airways BA
Paris (Roissy) & Lyon Air India Al
Stockhoim Emirates EK
Gothenberg & Maimo Emirates EK
Rome, Milan Carrier Used Carrier Used
Turin. Bologna, Fiorence Carrier Used Carrier Used
Amsterdam, Rotlerdam Kim Airlines KLM
Vienna, Linz, Graz Lufthansa LH
Antwerp, Brussels Singapore Airlines SQ
Copenhagen Cathay Pacific CX
Tokyo, Osaka Air India Al
Singapore Air India Al
Toronto Carner Used -_Carrier Used
Montreai Carrier Used Carrier Used
New York, Boston Air India Al
Chicago Carrier Used Carrier Used
San Francisco, Los An eles Carrier Used Carrier Used
Atlanta, Houston Carrier Used Carrier Used
Munich, Koln, Dusseidorf, Hannover,
Hamburg, Stuttgart, Damstadt, Manihiem, Lufthansa LH
Nurumber
Frankfurt Lufthansa LH
Beriin Lufthansa LH
Basle, Zurich, Geneva Swiss World Cargo LX
Barcelona Emirates EK
Sydne Qantas Airlines QF
Melbourne Qantas Airlines QF
Perth Qantas Airlines QF
Prague ___ Lufthansa LH
Hong Kon Air India Al
Auckiand Carrier Used Carrier Used
Moscow Carrier Used Carrier Used
Kimpo iInternational, Incheon Air India Al
Helsinki Finnair Cargo Ay
Bucharest Carrier Used Carrier Used
Osio Carrier Used Carrier Used
Dublin Carrier Used Carrier Used
Tel Aviv El Al israel LY
Dubai Air India Al
Muscat Air India Al
Cairo Carrier Used Carrier Used
Taipei Carrier Used Carrier Used
Kiev Lufthansa Carrier Used
Shanghai, Shenzhen Carrier Used Carrier Used
Maniia Carrier Used Carrier Used
Kualalumpur, Pe Nan Malaysia Airlines Carrier Used
Lamacs Carrier Used Carrier Used
Johannesberg, Durban Carrier Used Carrier Used
Bartislova Lufthansa LH
Riyadh Saudi Arabia Airiines Sv
Istanbul Turkish Airfines K
Bangkok Thai Airways TG
Sao Paulo, Rio De Janeiro Emirates EK
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